'S

B
\ PR O]




FILL IN AND g1cn WITHANK : .
| PERM a5TED
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR 10'1
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT ' SEV ¥ 1962
Portlang, Maine, September?,l962
To the INSPECTOR O BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME,

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in aceord-
ance with the Lagys of Maine, the Building Code of the City o f Portland, and 1, following Specifications:

Focation ;49“::.! Bo]tonSt., Use of Building Apartment, House . No, Stories .3 . ..I}‘f}gff’g“ﬂ""ﬁ'
Namerand address of owner of appliance ... E.l, Mattata,l.l,,...Z.%...St..ex:enﬁ. AV -

Installér's name and address ....H.alldall..&..lIcA]:list.ez-..8[,, ,Co..mereial...&, +wer. Telephone

General Description of Work
8.7stem and of bwralng eomipment in Pls%G%..Qxf....(.'i)...Gg&&#ﬁi‘.ed....

e ..Sﬁ??«.m_..l?.?.%.f:.isls...$I§.§§m§:(pmpo.s. Gentral heating systam),

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance . Basement - Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? . . _no !
If so, how protected ? - Kind of fue]?
Minimum distance to

From top of smoke pipe ..., From front of appliance ~OVBr. L1 From sides or back of appliance |
Size of chimney flye AR 12 Other connections 1o sume flue ...

If gas fired, how vented ?
Will sufficient fresh air be g

- ousY.. 38,

emand per houp .
afe combustion ? e .

IF OIL BURNER

Name ung type of burner . ,Sunray.vguntype.. e L Labelled by underwriters’ laboratories? 0Fe ..

Will operator be always in attendance? ... Does oil supply line feed from top or hottom of tanl; . ..bottom
Type of floor heneath burner .. . concrete "o Sizeof vent pip 13

Lacation of oil storage . . . lbase ent - Number and capucity of tanks .. 2=R75. geds..... |
Low water shyt off ... Jes. L .. Make, . .HcD,.]‘-IiJ_le;z .................................... No. .... o,
Will all tanks be more than fivg feet from any flame? y8s.. How many tanks enclosed? e,

Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace hurners -

IF COORING APPLIANCE

Location of appliance ., Tt e L Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath ?

It so, how protected? ... Height of Legs, ifany

Skinjing at botton of appliance ? e Distance to combustible matoria] from top of appliance? ..
Frora frout of appliance .......... . From sides anq back ... . . From top of smokepipe
" Size of chimney flye . . - Other connections o same flue .
3 s hood to be provided ? s If 50, how vented s s

- Foreed or gravityp
Rated maximum demand peg hour -
MISCELLANEOUYS EQUIPMENT oR SPECIAL INFORMATION

S, LLLITTR PP

PO s e,

SO e S LITITITTYPIOvee

Amount of fee enclosed® 2,00 ($2.00 Lor one heaer, ete, $1.00 additiong] fnrﬁench additiona) heaten, etg, in same
building at same time,) .

see that the State ang City re
observed? .. J88
Randell & Meul1iasep
]

.« P
Signature of Inslallcr!.).:!.' Yy
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To B}n\dmg Department D10 :

REPORT ;zov F\RE
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HHT  9/6/57

August 5, 1957
Cmplt. 43 Bolton Sv.-—Defective chimnuys

Hr. Errolld W. Mattatal
296 Stevens Ave.

dJear Yy, Mabtatel:

& report of lact £all b the Fire Department coneerning
detoctive chinneys in the builds: g which you are reported to own or
control at 49 Bolton St. was ov=rlocked in this department at the
time the report was received, but an inspector from this office on
hugast 2 found that at least one of the chimneys was in defective
condition above the rcof. The other chimnay he could ot see from
the ground since the bullding is three stories high with a flat
roof, It seems evident that the Fire Department were called to the
tuilding and the firemen went cn the roof and thue could inspect
bou.. chimneys which at that time were reported to have bean plugged-
up within the Luilding,

Our inspector reports that the chimmey which he could
ses was in bad contition above the rcof in that about a half of two
courses of hrick are missing from the top and the Jolnts are in need
of "pointing-up®,

As authorized and directed by Sections L, 11, 15 and 17
of Kevised 3tatutes of Maine, you are hereby required to have both
of these chimneys made permansrtly safe and sound bsfore September
6, 1957,

While your mason is working at the building he should
thoroughly exsmine the chimneys as far as they can be seen and make
good all defvctss If any work is nacessary inside of the building,
he shouli anply for and secure a building permit to do that part of
the work.

Vecy truly yours,

Warren McDonald
UHed/B lnapector of Buildings




£ T ZONE LD
/ CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION

COMPLAINT

suonzI0F

3G aogiog 67

INSPECTION COPY
55/135 Date Received__10/31/55

COMPLAINT NO..—

Use of Building

Errolld Y. Mathatal, 296 Stevens Ave.— Telephone
' _ Telephone

49 Bolton St,

I_omrinn

Owner's name and address

Tenant's name and address

Qffice Tclr{_ﬂ-mng

Complainant’s name and address

Desctiption: Two chimneys completely gone from roof up.
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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT
+ Class of Building or Type of Stracture. T hird.Class.........

: L =Portland, Maine,...Oct, 25,.1955
Te;ll]xe IN; SPECTOR OF BUILDIN GS, PorTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit 4o ooeat alter pStRQU i insial the following building
in dccordance with fhe Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and 2 oning Ordinance of the City of Port-
land; blans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications.

Locdtion }.... ... 49=51 Balton gt Within Fire Limits? ... . 10, _Dpjet. No,
waier’s-xian}e"and address ...‘E....vl...I-ﬂattatall,..a%. YOS AV@a v Telephone . . ..
Lessee’s name'and address ..............

e s 1 v+ e Telephone
Conlrgzyc_tgr’s’ name and address ....Gox:don..Eya.ns.,..Z’l..Haatinzﬁ...St.. e e Telephone 327146,

Architecf - . Specifications . | . - - Ne of sheets .. .
- -apartment. house..... . Tt e Now fuaues 6
Last use . .. e e LB
Material ....y00q, .. .. No. stories .. .3
Other bui!di'ng on same Jot
Estirhaled cost $.100,.. .
. . General Description of —New‘YV;?;;:
To provide roof over existing 3~story open rear plazza 7t x 12¢, 39y ;:’; RELV
s ns e
l(\'l‘o re;.>air existing pftazza) cS,Jt £ ol u_;v‘ ‘
t least 151 tg any line, S ) ' L&g
G- 1t cnn 1Y 29, - 1l AU Yand ’*Qf’ it

LTS 27%%/% Zg{:- 4 |

;9_‘:— o c.ﬁfu_uﬁ.,ﬂ -u.'Q__»., aa:m; ((frﬂ'»g{\
3.5

- No. families . § ... _

b T N e e,

ix6 plate - 121 span 01

-

ni..»-,‘h,??v

Itis understood that this termit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken ous separately by and in
the name of the heating contractor, PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO Gordon Evans

. Details of New Worlk
Is any ngﬂ}l}jgg inyplved in this work? Is any electrical work involved in thig work?, ..
Is connection to be made to public sewer? . .. | If not, what is proposed for sewage?
Has septic tanic notice been sent? ... -« .Form notice sent? .
Height average grade to top of plate Height average grade to highest point of roof
Size,-front ............ No. stories . ... ... .. solid or filled land? e o earth or rock?
Material of foundation <+ . Thickness, top .......... . bottom . ... ... cellar ., ..

Material of cetrienne vannees Hed Thickness

«2%... ... Roof covering Asphalt. Glags. G
e Of lining . . Kindof heat .. , .. . N
Dressed or full sizedressed......... . ..
{sirt or ledger hoard? - Size s o, .

. Coltunns under gieders ... ... . Max. on centers

Studs "(dutside walfs and cartying partitions) 2x4-16" O, C, Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over § feet,
~Joists and rafters: 1st floor e ca8rdo 5 roof 2%,
On centers:._ Ist floor - s roof (14

Maximum span: Ist floor....... ... yroof

1f one story in;ilzling with masonry walls, thickness of walls? . | - © e e o height

It a Garage
No. cars now accommodated on same lot...... » to be accommodateq, - Number commercial cars to be accommodated .
Will atfomobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building? ... ...

e trn rettng L S e T -

Miscellaneons
Wil work require disturbing of any tree on a public strest? e,
Will there £ iy charge of the above work a person competent to

———

APPROVED:

ST L g e oy

s see that the State and City requiremen. . pertaining thereto . vp
. Observed? yea......,
B W, Mabtatall

&
s v ooe o e e RIS AV 2% -“".““:“,:.‘"&
INSPECTION COPY
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Plans must be submitted in duplicate,

nt and the duplicate set thereof (bearing the approval of the

the work and exhibited on demand.

Inspector o

‘ Estirated Cost,
" ¢8,000.

** Plans submitted!—— Received byt

. Material of foundatiom.___(lgﬂc_r_@_e_thickness ofl__-._._._}_‘?_'}_ri*_laid with mortari_

* Will the building conform to the requivements of the lawl— o —FER -

o
-]

fLocation, ownership aud dotafl must be orrects vomplete und legible. Separate
application requived for every frilding, Plons must b filed with this applications

IR

' APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO BUILD

{30 CLASS BUILDING) v

Portland, Me., gnly %1940 19

'To THE,
INSE SCTOR OF BUILDINGS
' The undersigned hereby applies fora permit to build, according to the foliowing
Specificationsi—

. . R . no
Location- __Mw - o _Fire Limits) e -

Name of owner is?__él,lf.’l—p;w_.__.__.ﬁ_.__ Address. Kdgeworth Avenae
Name of mechanic is?_ﬂP_“.’}f’l‘___ _ - Address
Name of architect is? o Address
Propesed occupancy of building (purpose}? - tenenent

If a dwelling or tenement house, for how rany families?
Are there to be stoves in lower story?
Size of lot, No. of feet front??p.ﬁt : No. of feet rear?,.___gs)_f.t'-: No. of feet deep?
Size of building, No, of feet front? 561t :+ No, of feet rear?___i_.——; No. of feet gleep?
No. of stories, front? 2 — i ey vear? —-
No, of feet in height from the mean garade of street to the highest part of the roofd — 501Y

L S—
Distance from lot lines, front? " feet; side?— ———feet; side?_dLb _feets reaz?__a;f_'.b__
yes

4

bbit
3454

AW LINTI

Firestop to be used? .

Will t: e building be erected on solid or filled Iemd?._.8 olid
Will the foundation be laid on earth, rock or piless % arth
If on piles, No. of rowst . distance on « .ntresf.——.— . length oft. —
Diameter, top of! . diameter, bottom of! s .
Size of posts, 4x6 Studding 2x 4 160.C. Sills4x8 Rnof Rafters 2x8 240, Girders 658
Size of girts 4x4

Size of fioor timbers¢ 1st floor. 2x8 , 2d , 3d , dth.

0.c. " " o A 2. - , 3d , 4th

Sgn " " not ovee 168k 2d JAh e
Will the building be properly braced!
Building, how framed?

2Tg aIAIED3Y 38 1S

N Bc=ctole]

Underpinning, material ofzoncrete _blocifeight ofl..,,_gﬁ._-—__ thickness o“_,.gin*_
Will the roof be flat, pitch, mansard or higt@iteh Material of roofing!28phel t
Wil the building be heated by steam, furnaces, stoves or grates?_ﬁ_@_ai“._ Will the flues Le lined?—oo by

|
oM DN

[

Means of egress! two veya »

There will te tWo continuous atatrweys,there will be bfcet of 1end opn one

side and & feet of 1land in the rear unoceupied.
If the building is %o be occupied as a Tenement House, give the following particulars

e P

What is the height of cellar or basement?
What will be the clear height of first story P — gecond? third?.
State what means of egress is to be provided .

et et s Tt 0 R

geuttle and stepladder to roofl-

}
$
i

,(//i-‘

2

R
b
\3,
Rl
‘\
oy

S
Signature of owner or author- ) ’A’/C/M . / T
ized representatative, LAt Vo (-/J.»f_‘
e

Address,f% f’ﬁ/ -

i

3.

5
D4

[——— S
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0
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—For Oificinl Use

- %93 Vorest Bane Cuwberiand, M 04021

ON oP coNsTRUCTION____ 49-31 Bolton St

’ ¥ Subdivifion:
Date June 25, 1493 b,
Inside Fire Limits

i

i.ub.g

Contrictors ~John_Cobb

Eldg Code.

Phone #

Time Liait

:’Ad&lféim :

_ Proposed 1Jse; B£8R Winew

Estimated Cost

Zoning:

Dst Construction Cest; __ 90€.60 o

= Past Use: G-fan

Streel, Frontage Provided: __ _

# of Existing hes, Units____ #ofNewRea. Units ______ _
Building Dimensions L______W/_______ Tota' Sq. Fi.

3Provided Setbacha. Front .. Bak

HReview Raquiredl:
-Zoning Board Appraval: Yes_____ No___. Date:

# Bedrooms Lot Size:

Planning Board Apgroval: Yes No__ . Date:
Conditiona! Use: Variance

{s Proposed Use: Conversion

Rebuildddeck a3 per plans

Seasonal Condominium _

Explain Conversion

Shoreland Zoning Yes___ No

Site Plan___ Subdivition
Foodplain Yes __No___.

Specizl Exceptiody

Ot}y-'ﬁ :(Exﬂ»iﬁ‘i

5ilg=D~010
Foundation: o ’
1. Type of Soil:

Lo

TSN T L
Ceiling: ' 7
1. Ceiling Joists Size:

=
Y TRESERVATION

Dot RU TS LERATEALR.

2. Ceiling Strapping Size ___ Sp;cing

2. Se; Backs - Front _ Side(s)

3. Type Ceilings:

e D063 ot require geview,

3. Fuotings Size:

4. Insulation Type Size

Raquites-Raew————

4. Poundation Size:

5. Ceiling Height:

5. Cther

1. Sills Size:
2, Girder Size:

%ills must be anchored.

1. Truss or Rafter Size Span’

T EFIT T EROAAS ISR EF Y
Actton: ___ Approvoed,.

9. Sheathing Type Size

— 20T 75 Y54 With Conditio,

3. Roof Covering Type
Chimneys:

3. Lally Column Spacing: Size:

4. Joists Size:
5. Bridging Type:

Size:

Spacing 16" 0.C.

Type:__
Heating: 1 ,

Type of H,”cat: o

X AL

Date- L2 #
. Number of Fire Places _SEDNIYO. oy

A
§
L

6. Floor Sheathing Type: o Size:

Electrienl: !

7. Gther Material:

Service Entraace Size: Smeke Detecte

Exterior Walls:

1. Studding Size . __ Spacing

Plumbing:

& L Approval of soil test if required Yes

/
*Required  Yes No
+_ No

2. No. of Tubs or Snowers __

2. No, windows

3. o. of Flushes

3.Ne. Doors ___

4, No. ¢f Lavatories

4. Header Sizes Span(s)

5. No. of Other Fixtures

Yes

8. Brecing: No

6. Corner Posts Size

Swimming Pools:
1. Type: _.

7. Insulation Type Siae

8. Sheathing Type Size

9. Siding Type
10. Musonry Materiala

___Weather Exposure

11. Meta! Muterials ___

Interior Walls:
1.Swdding Size____ . __ Spacing
2. Header Size$ .o Span(s)

dan 2y

Date Jupe 25, 19473

Lot . //./,‘Zf;/;
.Aw‘n’r) Venfioux o
"t
m‘i’(

rEAN A

It

Signature of CEO ____ >

3. Wall Covering Type
4. Fire Wall if required

AN

6. Other Materials

T Tdte .

White-Tax Assesor

Inspecti-in Dates_ b4
Yellow-GPCOG

_—/l
i 1

) .

White Tag -CEO (:\. © Cop rightGPGQG}QSB
P /‘3;1,222, S rr A

OV YUN WU
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. I‘EES (Breakdown #*rom Front)

Base Fee: $

Subdwxsmn Tee $

‘Site Plar Review Fee $

*Oter "ees 4; 2

R 7ol Crnma e, o S
Lah‘FeP $ o et 7/__. r_?a{.

ocd fedned 5% ¢
= s NI 4
[l T it s
Cophtht, _ (Off m}

e s>

/

‘Signature of Apphcant,@(_&' M 4:‘// Date G5~ F3
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1§p§éﬁi6n 'Sex’vic;:s' G Plunning and Urban Development
Samgiel P, Hoffses Joseph E. Gray Jr.
hief; ' Director

CITY OF PORTLAND

49-51 Bolton St.

Sibvest Inec.
26 Forest Lane
Cumberland, ME 04021

Dea~ Sir:

Your application to reiuild deck has been reviewed and a permit is herewith
issued subject to the following requirements:

1. Guards and handrails shall comply with Section 5-2.2.4 of the Life
Safety Code. :

2. Stairs shall be in accordance with Section 5-2.2.2.1 of the Life Safety
Code. (Maximum riser 7"-minimum tread 11")

3. Means of egress shall be illuminated.

If vou have any questions regarding these requirements, please do not
hesitate to contact thi: office.

Sl A R

e

Aoy

Sincerely,

Vo =//}
T

ce: LT. Gaylen MeDougall, Fire Prevention Bureau

389 Congress Street * Portland, Maine 04101 (207) 874-8704
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Inspection Services 94 Planniny, and Urban Development
Samuel P, Hoitses : Joseph E, GrayJr,
Chief Director

CITY OF PORTLAND

July 1, 1991

Reginald Rouse ~ .
24 Wadsworth Street
Por+tland, ME 04103 o er——

e s
\\ \

Ret /49-51 Bolton Street. /
We recently received a complaint and an inspection was made by Code
Erforcement Officer _ Mark Mitchell of the property owned by you

at _ 49-51 Boltan Street o Dortland, Maine. As a result of the
ingpeetion, you are hereby ordered to correct the following substandard
housing conditionn:

Dear My, Rouse: - e

Please see attached sheet.

The abuve mentioned conditions are in violation of Article V of che
l‘!upicipal Code of the City of Portland, Maine, and wmust be corrected on or
batore July 11,1991 (or 90 days as_conditions warrent).

Failure to comply with this order may result in a complaint being filed for
prosecution in Districc Court.

"

Sincerely yours,

Joseph L, Gray Digegtor of
Plapding & U },\ / eng
B // /' " -—

2| A
o e ) « Sagliel 1‘% / -— -

/)
7 ) 2,!7 , Chief of Anapbdtdon Services
'2.12{__ LU ,
;")"iip,‘.";"ﬁs

389 Cangress Strest > Portland, Maine 04101 + (207)874-8‘104:4, N n&daﬁ

ik Sr A
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CITY OF PORTLAND

DEPARTMENT

OF FLANNING & URBAN DEVELOP v{ENT
INSPECTION SERVICES DIVisiON

July 1, 1991
Reginald Rouse

24 Wadsworth Street
Portlard, ME 04103

Re: Hotice t5 Remove

Motor Vehicle or Partg
Dear Mr. Rouse:

= 49-51 Bolton Street (186-n-010)

I3

——49-51 Bolton Sty

Plrsuant to §12-79 of the Pertlang City Code
period of ten (1g

parts,

your Property
vehicles or parts thereos
You have a

vehicle or

Or not the City
you will be liahle
ch

€ach day that-sych
the expiration of the ten (10) gay

Very truly yours,

.. Mark Mitchell
Code Enforcement Officer

389 CONGRESS STREET o PORTLAND MAINE 04101 o TEI EBLANE janoy oe €oesse e
Y TRV UMA RS G5 BTt e e .
. "\,.‘\ - - *
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HOUSING INSPECTION REPORT

OWNER: Reginald Rouse LOCATION: 49-5) Bolton St.(186-D-010)
CODE ENFORCFMENT OFFIUER: Mark Mitchell

HOUSING CONDITIONS DATED: 7-1-9] EXPIRES: 7-1]1-9]

ITEMS LISTED BELOW ARE IN VIOLATION OF ARTICLE V OF THE MUNICIPAL COMES, .
"HOUSING CODE", AND MUST BE CORRECTED ON OR BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE.

DEFECT CORRECT BY 'SBC(S)

Rear Yard - Junk Vehicle (see enclosure) 10 days
Rear Entrance ~ Looge & Broken Treads 10 days
Apt. #3, 3rd Floor Rear Deck - Unsafe i0 days
Apt. #2, Rear Deck - Ungafe 10 days
Baéement = Asbestos 90 days

Basement ~ Improper Gtounding Wire Location
at Service 10 days

Bagement - Combustibles ~ Wood/Fufniture 10 duys




ermit #

City of Portland
lease fill out any part which applies to job. Prope.

plans must accompany form.

BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION Fee_25.00_ Zone,

‘ wner:Sibvest Inc.

Phono . 8213=3782

26 Forest Lane

Cumberland, ME 04021

.{drt-qq:
{ UCATION OF CONSTRUCTION
John Cobb

‘ontructor:

. 900.00

45 %" Rol-on St

6-fam w/new deck
. 6-fam

v

_ # of New Res, Units

W
# Bedroomz

Total Sq. Ft.
Lot Size:

dUse: S 1

Bxplain Conversion

Condominium

Conversion

Rebuild deck as per plans

Dnl

v]sion:

For Official Use
pate __June 25, 1993

Inside Fire Limits
Blag Code.
Tie Limit

Esti d Cost

Zoning:
Strect Frontage Provided:

P.ovided Setbacks: Front. Back

Review Required:

Zoning Board Approval: Yes____ No____ Date;

Date:

Planning Board Approval: Yes____ No____

Conditional Uses_______ Variance Site Plan,

Shoreland Zoning Yes___ 1o Floodplain Yes
Special tio

—No___

Subdivision

Othtr Xp

’oundntion.
L. - 1. Type of Soil:

[Sle~D-010

2. Set Backs - Front

Side(s)

3. Footings Size:

4, Foundation Size:

.B. Other

1. Sills Size:

Silla must be anchered.

2. Girder Size:

. Lally Colunn Spacing:

Size:

Spacing 16" 0.C.

L - 4, Joists Size:
6. Bridging Type

Size:

6, Floor Sheathing Typo:

Size:

7. Other Muwﬂnl:

or Walls: * .
: Studding Size

Spacing

. No. windows

5. No. Doors

. Header Sizes

Span(s)

6. Bracing: Yes

No.

*8. Corner Posts Size

kA& Insulation Type

Size

, Sheathing Type

-9, Siding Typd

10, Masonry Materials

Size \
Weather Exposure 4@ 2 3
|

11 Metal Materials

terior Walls:

1 'Studding Sizo Spacing ___

* 9. Hoader Sizes,
+3: Wall Cavering Type

.. Span(s)

Fire Wall if required

White-’l’\x«dﬁésor

P

e e s v

Yellow-GPCOG

i Unm
A ~—7 HIST 10N

" 1. Ceiling Joists Size:

2, Ceiling Strapping Size Spacing ___’;Z’mw

3, Type Ceilings:

ark.

4. Insulation Type
B. Ceiling Height:

1. Truss or Rafter Size Span_ AR —e

2, Sheathing Type Size

3. Roof Covering Type
Chimneys:

Type: Number of Fire Places
Heating:

Type of Heat:

Electrical:
Service Entrance Size:
Plumbing:

1. Approval of soil test if required Yes

/S
Smoke Detector Roquired

Yes
No,

2, No. of Tubs or Showers

3, No. of Flushes

4, No. of Lavatories

5, No. of Other Fixtures

Swimming Pools:
1. Type:

2. Pool Size !
3. Must conform to N

Dermit Received By

#pnat'w> .. Applicant
Signature of CEQ

Inspection Dates

White Tag -CEO @ anht

P

R

R SRR
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~ATION FOR PERMIT
amef&%oa;rypaqf&wwm Third Class. ...

! Penbend, Mains,. OCts 25, A955.
p.5:] fihp INSERCTOR OF BUILDINGS, MRILAND, MAINE

WIJ%MTW ¢ Wk the m: cffwth: Sp';tw:“;feif:m I‘;f:e;iuddmg Code and Zanmg‘héri;:{fxz ofb:‘l;i" C;gy of Pori-
Wone ead epecificotions, if auy, submitted horswith axd ine following specifications:

Locating | r.....,... L9581 Bolter Ste..... e Within Fire Limite? ..... .09, -Dist. No. ...
Ownver's mambland address ... E,.. .. Mattatall,. 296..Simmns AV i, Telophona |
Lesspe’s samerand address ... e reannten e v, . Telopbone L.
me’amandaddm Gardan. Evans, 27 Hantim:a St.. L . Telephone - ,us
ARBING . s e s .. Specifications .. No. of sheets
Proposed use of Lailding epartment. housa ... e - - No, families 6
Materind ... s500d. . No.umﬁm ,3. G e Style of roOf . IR /.5 {.*
Estiomsted éost §.100,.......... | Fee§ . »50, .

T TTIYTN

2" .
ﬂ;lmddlﬁ roof b'mr m“iﬂg B"MW %ﬁﬂ a8 piazu 7l X 12'. : - "fl"{ o

. ‘S r\of-"-"t’\- L
(T Pejalr exioting plasze) 2 7% ol “ vy
At lowwt 159 %0 sny 1ine, ot + '

!
W¥b- i L't anae oY 209, * IW' .,
U4 -g\‘l“}«m% ﬁ«c 7 MR o I Mot syt el

S

COREE "

N ,,‘f"‘l"Qk'“{-q At n, —.q.

4x5 plate « 12 zpan i
Bt #s endovilood shat this povislt dods ot includs installosion of heating apparatess which is to be tshow oxs separoisly by and i
the nane of the heeting controcior, PRRINT TO BE JSIUED F@ Gordon Evans

2oinlls of How Week

Is acy plumbing involved in this woete? ... Is.any electrical wosk involved in this work? .. . .
Is connection to be mude to public sewer? -+ ¥f not, what is proposed for sewage? .. ... ... ...
Has septic tank notice been sent? , ... . . . . ...Form notice sent? . -
Helght average grade to top of plate ... . .. .Hesighntnveragcgradetohighcstpointof 100f ... o
Sige, front . ... .depth................... s . 80K oF filled land ?
Material of foundation ... ... 'I'hiz:knwx,lop vare o e DOt . .
Material of wndespiiering ..o Height .. . . ... .. Thickness ..... .. ...,
Kiad of roof ... ghed. ... Riseperfou»t +2% ... Roof covering Asphalt Class G.Und La
No. of chimneys . .. ... . Muerml of chimneys .. . ... of lining - Kind of Leat .
Fransing lember—Kind ... ........... e Dressed or full sizedressed... . S e
Corser posts  Lx), . C - Girtor ledger board? .. ... .. . e s SEBR v s e,
Girders ........ ... .. Size . .. .. . Celumns under girders ... .. ... . Size .. ... Max. on cunters
Studs (outeide walls and carrying pamtwns) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor srd ﬂat roof upan over 8 feet,

Joirts and raftess : tetfloor.....o.... . ., . . “é% ., voof 2% .
Om cezuters s 1st floor " 9nd . % ] -

.

Trseneiteciatennrinticanng

= EX R, -




n

5} Bolten Bt.L200-D-615)

EWIRDS: 7-) 19}
150558 LISTD 6310y ang T8 VIGLAPION GP ARYICLE ¥ 3F THR BGHICIDAL tunng,
OUBNHD GBBEY, A%D vUST 6% COUABCTED 0% R BEFORR 751 ENPIRATICH a3,
BEEER

Roar Yard « Junk Webielo (woo encloswes)

Becr Butesnco - Looss & Brokes Treads

dpt. 22, 32d Plose Bese Duek - Ussatfy

Apt. 62, Rene Bock - Ungale

Bozoment - dobnstos

Prgesens - laprepore Greunding Wire Location
et Borvies

Beszmsxt ~ Comde .iblgg - Yood/Purnitysre




